

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT D

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Reith Riley		Lakeland Asphalt		Michigan Paving and Materials	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
Pavt, Rem	250	SYD	\$ 13.21	\$ 3,302.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	2,017	SYD	\$ 4.66	\$ 9,399.22	\$ 2.89	\$ 5,829.13	\$ 4.54	\$ 9,157.18
HMA, 36A	28,310	TON	\$ 56.90	\$ 1,610,839.00	\$ 50.75	\$ 1,436,732.50	\$ 59.69	\$ 1,689,823.90
Aggregate Base, .6 inch	700	SYD	\$ 11.25	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00
Subbase - LM	100	CYD	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	31	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,500.00
Monument Box Adjust	20	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
Pavt Markg, Type NR 4 inch, Temp	4,586	FT	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,146.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,146.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,146.50
Shoulder, CI II	9,480	TON	\$ 19.64	\$ 186,187.20	\$ 17.50	\$ 165,900.00	\$ 19.62	\$ 185,997.60
Slope Restoration	500	SYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT D			\$ 1,843,049.42		\$ 1,637,333.13		\$ 1,916,325.18	